
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: JOE WAGNER GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1300m

19 August 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.76
(0:08.76)

1:12.00
(0:11.27)

1:00.73
(0:11.66)

0:49.07
(0:12.36)

0:36.71
(0:12.16)

0:24.55
(0:12.14)

0:36.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 THE RIGHT WAY 12 65.8 0:08.79 1:20.76 [1] 1:11.97 [2] 1:00.69 [2] 0:48.80 [2] 0:36.49 [3] 0:24.33 [3] 0:36.49

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.28) (0:11.89) (0:12.31) (0:12.16) (0:12.12)

2 12 MOTION SENSOR 5 65.8 0:08.86 1:20.77 [2] 1:11.91 [5] 1:00.49 [4] 0:48.61 [4] 0:36.28 [4] 0:24.16 [5] 0:36.28 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.88) (0:12.33) (0:12.12) (0:11.99)

3 10 IS SWEET 11 65.4 0:08.76 1:20.77 [3] 1:12.01 [1] 1:00.74 [1] 0:49.08 [1] 0:36.72 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:36.72 -8

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:12.36) (0:12.16) (0:12.14)

4 3 CRYPTIC VERSE 3 65.2 0:08.84 1:21.03 [4] 1:12.19 [3] 1:00.86 [3] 0:49.06 [3] 0:36.83 [2] 0:24.61 [2] 0:36.83 -6

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:12.23) (0:12.22) (0:12.21)

5 11 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 8 64.2 0:08.93 1:21.10 [5] 1:12.17 [6] 1:00.56 [6] 0:48.68 [6] 0:36.45 [6] 0:24.57 [4] 0:36.45 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:12.23) (0:11.88) (0:12.11)

6 2 POWER PACK 10 64.9 0:09.19 1:22.00 [6] 1:12.81 [7] 1:01.24 [7] 0:49.29 [8] 0:37.09 [8] 0:24.74 [8] 0:37.09 -1

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:09.19) (0:11.57) (0:11.95) (0:12.20) (0:12.35) (0:12.54)

7 9 OAKVALE LASS 1 63.8 0:09.24 1:22.19 [7] 1:12.95 [8] 1:01.39 [8] 0:49.59 [7] 0:37.32 [7] 0:24.94 [7] 0:37.32 -5

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:09.24) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:12.27) (0:12.38) (0:12.33)

8 6 LIZA IN LIGHTS 7 63.1 0:09.26 1:22.54 [8] 1:13.28 [9] 1:01.55 [9] 0:49.61 [9] 0:37.43 [9] 0:25.11 [9] 0:37.43 -5

Girish Goomany 1200m Overall (0:09.26) (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.32) (0:12.40)

9 5 TRIPLESEE 6 63.1 0:09.57 1:22.67 [9] 1:13.10 [10] 1:01.25 [10] 0:49.12 [10] 0:37.12 [10] 0:24.92 [10] 0:37.12 -9

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:09.57) (0:11.85) (0:12.13) (0:12.00) (0:12.20) (0:12.26)

10 7 PINK HOUSES 2 63.4 0:08.84 1:23.18 [10] 1:14.34 [4] 1:02.82 [5] 0:50.91 [5] 0:38.58 [5] 0:26.13 [6] 0:38.58 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.33) (0:12.45) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Too Much Makeup (#4), Stella Rosa (#8), Sudden Suspect (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: JOE WAGNER GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1300m

19 August 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 THE RIGHT WAY 12 65.8 0:08.79 0:12.21 [2] 1:20.76 0:36.49

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

2 12 MOTION SENSOR 5 65.8 0:08.86 0:12.17 [3] 0.1L 0:36.28 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.17)

3 10 IS SWEET 11 65.4 0:08.76 0:12.42 [1] 0.2L 0:36.72 -8

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.42)

4 3 CRYPTIC VERSE 3 65.2 0:08.84 0:12.40 [4] 1.7L 0:36.83 -6

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

5 11 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 8 64.2 0:08.93 0:12.46 [5] 2L 0:36.45 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.46)

6 2 POWER PACK 10 64.9 0:09.19 0:12.20 [8] 7.3L 0:37.09 -1

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

7 9 OAKVALE LASS 1 63.8 0:09.24 0:12.61 [6] 8.3L 0:37.32 -5

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.61)

8 6 LIZA IN LIGHTS 7 63.1 0:09.26 0:12.71 [9] 10.3L 0:37.43 -5

Girish Goomany 1200m Overall (0:12.71)

9 5 TRIPLESEE 6 63.1 0:09.57 0:12.66 [10] 11.1L 0:37.12 -9

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.66)

10 7 PINK HOUSES 2 63.4 0:08.84 0:13.41 [7] 13.9L 0:38.58 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:13.41)

Scratched: Too Much Makeup (#4), Stella Rosa (#8), Sudden Suspect (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: REMEMBERING MARK FLINT Class 4 Handicap - 1300m

19 August 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.42
(0:08.64)

1:10.78
(0:10.85)

0:59.93
(0:11.29)

0:48.64
(0:11.74)

0:36.90
(0:12.07)

0:24.83
(0:12.14)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CALM SEEKER 1 68.2 0:08.66 1:19.42 [1] 1:10.76 [2] 0:59.93 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:36.90 [1] 0:24.83 [1] 0:36.90

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.66) (0:10.83) (0:11.29) (0:11.74) (0:12.07) (0:12.14)

2 6 SHEPPEY 6 66.9 0:08.79 1:20.16 [2] 1:11.37 [4] 1:00.15 [5] 0:48.68 [5] 0:37.19 [3] 0:25.04 [3] 0:37.19 +11

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.22) (0:11.47) (0:11.49) (0:12.15) (0:12.24)

3 7 DROP THE PILOT 5 67.1 0:08.81 1:20.44 [3] 1:11.63 [5] 1:00.48 [4] 0:49.03 [4] 0:37.43 [4] 0:25.20 [4] 0:37.43 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.15) (0:11.45) (0:11.60) (0:12.23) (0:12.57)

4 3 QUACKERY 4 65.6 0:09.02 1:20.52 [4] 1:11.50 [7] 1:00.25 [6] 0:48.66 [6] 0:37.08 [6] 0:25.15 [5] 0:37.08 +10

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:09.02) (0:11.25) (0:11.59) (0:11.58) (0:11.93) (0:11.99)

5 9 ZABCAN 8 66.5 0:08.64 1:20.89 [5] 1:12.25 [1] 1:01.13 [3] 0:49.53 [3] 0:37.70 [5] 0:25.45 [6] 0:37.70 +2

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.12) (0:11.60) (0:11.83) (0:12.25) (0:12.58)

6 2 DIS GO BOOM 3 68.2 0:08.75 1:20.98 [6] 1:12.23 [3] 1:01.46 [2] 0:50.11 [2] 0:38.34 [2] 0:26.05 [2] 0:38.34 +3

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:08.75) (0:10.77) (0:11.35) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:12.74)

7 10 CAPE CLUSTER 10 61.7 0:09.74 1:22.62 [7] 1:12.88 [8] 1:00.71 [7] 0:48.57 [7] 0:36.40 [7] 0:24.54 [7] 0:36.40 +3

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:09.74) (0:12.17) (0:12.14) (0:12.17) (0:11.86) (0:11.97)

Did Not Finish: Mensa Maestro (#5)

Scratched: Start Strutting (#4), Tavis Town (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: REMEMBERING MARK FLINT Class 4 Handicap - 1300m

19 August 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CALM SEEKER 1 68.2 0:08.66 0:12.69 [1] 1:19.42 0:36.90

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.69)

2 6 SHEPPEY 6 66.9 0:08.79 0:12.80 [3] 4.3L 0:37.19 +11

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.80)

3 7 DROP THE PILOT 5 67.1 0:08.81 0:12.63 [5] 5.8L 0:37.43 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:12.63)

4 3 QUACKERY 4 65.6 0:09.02 0:13.16 [2] 6.2L 0:37.08 +10

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:13.16)

5 9 ZABCAN 8 66.5 0:08.64 0:12.87 [6] 8.2L 0:37.70 +2

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

6 2 DIS GO BOOM 3 68.2 0:08.75 0:13.31 [4] 8.7L 0:38.34 +3

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:13.31)

7 10 CAPE CLUSTER 10 61.7 0:09.74 0:12.57 [7] 18.2L 0:36.40 +3

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:12.57)

Did Not Finish: Mensa Maestro (#5)

Scratched: Start Strutting (#4), Tavis Town (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: LASER CLINICS AUSTRALIA Maiden Handicap - 1000m

19 August 2023 - 18:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.05
(0:13.61)

0:46.44
(0:11.46)

0:34.98
(0:11.62)

0:23.36
(0:11.40)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 XTRAVAGANT PARTY 9 65.2 0:11.40 1:00.05 [1] 0:46.44 [1] 0:34.98 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 1:00.05 0:34.98

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:11.40) (0:11.96)

2 6 ASSYMETRY 3 65.4 0:11.46 1:01.20 [2] 0:47.45 [2] 0:35.99 [2] 0:24.34 [2] 0:12.54 [2] 6.5L 0:35.99 +3

Leeanne McCoy Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.46) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:12.54)

3 9 RED HOT LOVE 2 64.9 0:11.51 1:01.57 [3] 0:47.58 [4] 0:36.07 [5] 0:24.15 [5] 0:12.26 [5] 8.5L 0:36.07 +7

Madeleine Wishart Overall 800m (0:13.99) (0:11.51) (0:11.92) (0:11.89) (0:12.26)

4 7 EMPEROR TEIO 1 65.0 0:11.51 1:01.61 [4] 0:47.76 [3] 0:36.25 [4] 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.41 [3] 8.7L 0:36.25 +0

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:11.51) (0:11.94) (0:11.90) (0:12.41)

5 3 DUSTYIAM 4 64.9 0:11.34 1:01.83 [5] 0:47.31 [7] 0:35.97 [7] 0:24.27 [7] 0:12.27 [6] 10L 0:35.97 -1

Matthew McGillivray 800m 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:12.27)

6 8 PEACH GALANTES 7 65.8 0:11.28 1:01.92 [6] 0:47.84 [5] 0:36.56 [3] 0:24.69 [3] 0:12.63 [4] 10.5L 0:36.56 +6

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.08) (0:11.28) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:12.63)

7 4 SUPER DAZZLER 6 67.7 0:11.29 1:02.26 [7] 0:47.91 [6] 0:36.62 [6] 0:24.74 [6] 0:12.51 [7] 12.5L 0:36.62 +9

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:14.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.88) (0:12.23) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Mooloolaba Magic (#1), Red Shiraz (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: REMEMBERING PETER MCDOUGALL RATINGS BAND 0 - 62
Handicap - 1000m

19 August 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.42
(0:13.50)

0:46.92
(0:11.60)

0:35.32
(0:11.51)

0:23.81
(0:11.85)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MONTANA LADY 4 65.1 0:11.45 1:00.42 [1] 0:46.54 [4] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.35 [5] 0:11.77 [4] 1:00.42 0:35.09

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.45) (0:11.74) (0:11.58) (0:11.77)

2 1 THUNDER MOON 3 65.4 0:11.44 1:00.48 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.35 [2] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.00 [2] 0.3L 0:35.35 -3

Leeanne McCoy 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.66) (0:12.00)

3 2 UNCLE FRANK 1 64.8 0:11.43 1:00.57 [3] 0:46.79 [3] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.75 [2] 0:12.01 [3] 0.8L 0:35.36 -4

Nathan Fazackerley 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.43) (0:11.61) (0:11.74) (0:12.01)

4 7 THE ORPHAN 2 65.6 0:11.31 1:00.67 [4] 0:46.46 [6] 0:35.15 [6] 0:23.51 [6] 0:11.97 [5] 1.3L 0:35.15 -5

Dan McGillivray Overall 800m (0:14.21) (0:11.31) (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:11.97)

5 5 LATIN JAZZ 7 67.6 0:11.51 1:00.74 [5] 0:47.24 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.13 [1] 0:12.28 [1] 1.7L 0:35.64 -3

Alisha Donald Overall 600m (0:13.50) (0:11.60) (0:11.51) (0:11.85) (0:12.28)

6 3 BRIGHT REALM 5 66.1 0:11.17 1:02.02 [6] 0:48.03 [5] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.99 [4] 0:12.86 [6] 9.2L 0:36.86 +1

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.87) (0:12.13) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Hero's Trinket (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: LAWRENCE & HANSON BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

19 August 2023 - 19:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.00
(0:08.29)

0:58.71
(0:11.31)

0:47.40
(0:11.73)

0:35.67
(0:11.81)

0:23.86
(0:11.62)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MR VISTA 6 65.6 0:08.53 1:07.00 [1] 0:58.47 [4] 0:47.00 [4] 0:35.40 [4] 0:23.84 [2] 0:12.15 [2] 1:07.00 0:35.40

Dale Smith 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.47) (0:11.60) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:12.15)

2 3 THIS IS ONE 3 64.8 0:08.29 1:07.11 [2] 0:58.82 [1] 0:47.51 [1] 0:35.78 [1] 0:23.97 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 0.5L 0:35.78 -5

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:11.62) (0:12.35)

3 1 MISS BARTY 5 65.2 0:08.35 1:07.22 [3] 0:58.87 [3] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.73 [2] 0:23.78 [4] 0:12.03 [4] 1L 0:35.73 -3

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.66) (0:11.95) (0:11.75) (0:12.03)

4 4 UNCLE BUD 1 64.9 0:08.31 1:07.44 [4] 0:59.13 [2] 0:47.68 [2] 0:35.94 [3] 0:24.02 [3] 0:12.26 [3] 2.3L 0:35.94 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.45) (0:11.74) (0:11.92) (0:11.76) (0:12.26)

5 5 MYGIRLGLADYS 2 64.0 0:08.64 1:07.65 [5] 0:59.01 [5] 0:47.50 [5] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.08 [6] 3.3L 0:35.95 -2

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.51) (0:11.55) (0:11.90) (0:11.97) (0:12.08)

6 6 ALERT AND READY 4 64.4 0:08.70 1:07.70 [6] 0:59.00 [6] 0:47.38 [6] 0:35.88 [6] 0:24.25 [5] 0:12.43 [5] 3.5L 0:35.88 +0

Madeleine Wishart 800m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.50) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:12.43)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: MOCO FOOD SERVICES BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 2150m

19 August 2023 - 20:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.16
(0:11.51)

2:05.65
(0:12.36)

1:53.29
(0:11.89)

1:41.40
(0:12.06)

1:29.34
(0:12.49)

1:16.85
(0:13.14)

1:03.71
(0:13.36)

0:37.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ELVEENA 5 60.9 0:11.91 2:17.16 [1] 2:05.25 [4] 1:52.75 [6] 1:40.65 [6] 1:28.44 [6] 1:16.02 [6] 1:02.79 [6] 0:37.15

Chris Whiteley 1600m Overall (0:11.91) (0:12.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.21) (0:12.42) (0:13.23) (0:13.27)

2 2 HE'S VIRAL 7 61.7 0:11.70 2:17.36 [2] 2:05.66 [3] 1:53.49 [1] 1:41.60 [1] 1:29.54 [1] 1:17.05 [1] 1:03.91 [1] 0:37.76 -9

Alisha Donald 1800m Overall (0:11.70) (0:12.17) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.49) (0:13.14) (0:13.36)

3 3 MAGIC MIKEY 6 61.5 0:11.94 2:17.40 [3] 2:05.28 [6] 1:53.34 [3] 1:41.39 [2] 1:29.34 [2] 1:16.91 [2] 1:03.79 [2] 0:37.72 -7

Anthony Allen 2000m 2000m (0:12.12) (0:11.94) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.43) (0:13.12) (0:13.36)

4 4 DELANEY'S GIRL 3 60.9 0:11.96 2:17.52 [4] 2:05.56 [5] 1:53.17 [5] 1:41.06 [5] 1:28.82 [5] 1:16.46 [5] 1:03.34 [5] 0:37.61 -8

Adin Thompson 1800m Overall (0:11.96) (0:12.39) (0:12.11) (0:12.24) (0:12.36) (0:13.12) (0:13.18)

5 7 HEART OF A LION 1 60.3 0:11.51 2:17.80 [5] 2:06.29 [1] 1:53.80 [2] 1:41.70 [3] 1:29.51 [4] 1:17.05 [3] 1:03.99 [3] 0:37.85 -9

Kenji Yoshida 1600m Overall (0:11.51) (0:12.49) (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:12.46) (0:13.06) (0:13.30)

6 6 MANTINELLO 2 61.0 0:11.70 2:17.82 [6] 2:06.12 [2] 1:53.70 [4] 1:41.66 [4] 1:29.57 [3] 1:17.05 [4] 1:03.96 [4] 0:38.07 -1

Madeleine Wishart 1600m Overall (0:11.70) (0:12.42) (0:12.04) (0:12.09) (0:12.52) (0:13.09) (0:13.27)

Scratched: Tycoon Illusion (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: MOCO FOOD SERVICES BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 2150m

19 August 2023 - 20:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.35
(0:12.79)

0:37.56
(0:12.32)

0:25.24
(0:12.60)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:37.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ELVEENA 5 60.9 0:11.91 0:49.52 [6] 0:37.15 [6] 0:24.95 [5] 0:12.53 [3] 2:17.16 0:37.15

Chris Whiteley 1600m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.20) (0:12.42) (0:12.53)

2 2 HE'S VIRAL 7 61.7 0:11.70 0:50.55 [1] 0:37.76 [1] 0:25.39 [2] 0:12.83 [2] 1L 0:37.76 -9

Alisha Donald 1800m Overall (0:12.79) (0:12.37) (0:12.56) (0:12.83)

3 3 MAGIC MIKEY 6 61.5 0:11.94 0:50.43 [2] 0:37.72 [2] 0:25.48 [1] 0:12.88 [1] 1.2L 0:37.72 -7

Anthony Allen 2000m 2000m (0:12.71) (0:12.24) (0:12.60) (0:12.88)

4 4 DELANEY'S GIRL 3 60.9 0:11.96 0:50.16 [5] 0:37.61 [4] 0:25.34 [4] 0:12.83 [4] 1.7L 0:37.61 -8

Adin Thompson 1800m Overall (0:12.55) (0:12.27) (0:12.51) (0:12.83)

5 7 HEART OF A LION 1 60.3 0:11.51 0:50.69 [3] 0:37.85 [5] 0:25.07 [6] 0:12.53 [6] 3.2L 0:37.85 -9

Kenji Yoshida 1600m Overall (0:12.84) (0:12.78) (0:12.54) (0:12.53)

6 6 MANTINELLO 2 61.0 0:11.70 0:50.69 [4] 0:38.07 [3] 0:25.75 [3] 0:13.01 [5] 3.3L 0:38.07 -1

Madeleine Wishart 1600m Overall (0:12.62) (0:12.32) (0:12.74) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Tycoon Illusion (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  20:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


